

www.jcmglobal.com

## **NEWS RELEASE**

925 PILOT ROAD • LAS VEGAS • NEVADA 89119 • 702-651-0000 • FAX 702-651-9912

## **JCM Global Announces Two Key Promotions**

LAS VEGAS (June 10, 2019) JCM Global has announced two key promotions at its Americas headquarters in Las Vegas.

Dave Kubajak has been named Sr. Vice President of Sales, Marketing, and Operations, and Cliff Buckley has been elevated from Sales Manager to Director of Business Development.

Kubajak and Buckley bring a combined total of more than 50 years of gaming experience to JCM's customers. Individually, they represent the strength of JCM's employee base, and their promotions represent the JCM culture of developing employees at all levels.

"We are very pleased to make this announcement, and we believe Dave and Cliff will be able to provide even better service to our customers in their new positions," said JCM President Takatomo Imai. "We are also pleased that we filled these positions from within the company. Growing and developing employees is a critical part of JCM's culture worldwide, and we are happy to see this initiative come to fruition at high levels in multiple areas of the company."

For more information about JCM and its career opportunities, visit <a href="https://am-en.jcmglobal.com/careers/">https://am-en.jcmglobal.com/careers/</a>. For information about JCM's award-winning products, join JCM online at <a href="https://am-en.jcmglobal.com/careers/">www.jcmglobal.com/careers/</a>. For information about JCM's award-winning products, join JCM online at <a href="https://am-en.jcmglobal.com/careers/">www.jcmglobal.com/careers/</a>. For information about JCM's award-winning products, join JCM online at <a href="https://am-en.jcmglobal.com">www.jcmglobal.com</a> and on <a href="https://am-en.jcmglobal.com">Facebook</a>, <a href="https://am-en.jcmglobal.com">LinkedIn</a>, and <a href="https://am-en.jcmglobal.com">Twitter</a>.

## **About JCM Global**

JCM Global is one of the world's leading transaction technologies supplier for the banking, gaming, kiosk, retail, and vending industries. With unsurpassed service and support, JCM is trusted by operators, manufacturers and integrators on six continents. Its extensive line of award-winning products set global standards with ground-breaking peripheral transaction components to optimize your cash management. Please visit <a href="www.jcmglobal.com">www.jcmglobal.com</a> for more information.

###

## Contact:

Paul Speirs-Hernandez, Steinbeck Communications paul@steinbeckcommunications.com